
SABINE COUNTY, TEXAS

PRIMARY E LECTIO N

3/L/2022

Paqe 7 5

Choice

PARTY

Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting

John Porro

Aditya "A.D." Atholi

Joe N4cDaniel

Nathaniel Moran

2

1

0

2

40.00vo

20.00/o

0.00%

40.00/o

6A0%

8.310A

37.44v"

47180k

13.71%

7.17./.

31.98%

47.27./.

13

17

76

97

27

14

63

93

-,, 
- -Lej.:l

42 t4.370/o

32 7.90%

139 34.320/o

192 A7.4la/o

Cast Votes:

Undervotes:

Ovetuotes:

203 100.00%

41

1

197 100.00%

34

0

5 100.00%

0

405 100.00%

83

1

2

Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total

Don Huffines

Greg Abbott

Chad Prather

Allen B. West

Danny Hanison

Paul Belew

Kandy Kaye Hom

Ri.k Perry

0

6

0

0

0

0

0

0

0.00%

100.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

2.80qo

81.20./.

3s0%

10.00%

0.00/"

0.00%

0.00%

2.40E"

8.26./.

13.48./a

6.52./.

8 264/a

4.87./.

0.00%

0.00%

2.6L./.

7

203

9

25

0

0

0

6

0.00%

2A't%

26

378

24

44

2

0

0

L2

5.35%

Cast Votes

Undewotes

Overvotes

250 100.00%

1

0

230 100.00%

1

0

486 100.00%

3

0

6 100.00%

I

0

Governor -

Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting

Zach Vance

Daniel Miller

Dan Patrick

Trayce Bradford

Todd M. Bullis

Aaron Sorrells

5.71%

8.57%o

71.14%

429%

143%

2.86v.

0

0

0.00%

0.00%

100.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00./.

5

22

191

7

0

6 72

6

0

0

0

6 100.00%

0

Cast Votes

Undervotes

Overvotes

231 100.00%

20

0

210 100.00%

2L

0

447 ]00.04%

42

0

.Precinct Results Report

offi.ial

Run lime

Run Date

11.07 AM

03tto/2o22

Unofficial Results

Registend Vota6

2355o{0=0.00%

Precin<ts R€porting

8of8=100.00%

529 of 0 registered voters = 0.00%6

Governor - REPUBUCAN PARTY

19

169

15

19

2

0

0

6

2.16%

9.52o/o

82.680/0

3.03%

0.00%

2.60%

L2

18

t62

9

3

6

Total

3.80%

8.95%.

80.31%

3.58o/a

0.67%

2.68%
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PRIMARY ELECTION
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Page 16

Choice Party

Louie Gohmert

George P. Bush

Eva Guzman

Ken Paxton

2

1

1

3

2a.57%

14.29./.

t4.29%

42.86v.

48.58%

9.720/0

8.10%

33.60%

120

24

20

83

91

33

16

84

40.63%

14.730/o

7.14%

37.504/a

58

Cast Votesl

Undervotes:

Overvotes:

247 100.00%

4

0

224 L00.00%

1

0

7 100.00%

11

Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting ....... .......... ........ .Iot"l.
Glenn Hegar

Mark V. Goloby

8s.8s%

14.15./.

87.28%

78.72%

t76

29

333 83.88%

Cast Votes:

Undervotes:

Overvotes:

205 100.00%

46

0

187 100.00%

44

0

5 100.00%

2

0

92

0

Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting
Dawn Buckingham

Tim Westley

Jon Spie6

victor Avila

Don W. Minton

Weston Martinez

Ben Armenta

Rulus Lopez

70

42

13

40

3

2

7

17.Uo,4

22.700/a

"1.03%

4.32v.

21.62%

r.62vo

1.08%

3.78"/.

88

31

18

8

31

9

2

8

43.78%

15!2%

896%

3.98%

L8A7%

4.48%

1.00%

3.98v.

4.59v.

L9.U%

2.06v",

Cast Votesi

lJndervotesi

Ovetuotes:

201 100.00%

50

0

185 100.00%

46

0

192 100.00%

P,rc(inat Relultq,Reprt,iil

11.:07 AM

a3l1a/2o22

Run Fime

Run Date

!lno.ffclal..Rerults

r, f,gElrtqjld Vrtcr9

, i,:ss 
110 

= o.oox

' Priincrt'iep;ntng
.iri, ra8 of 8ir 100:00%

voters. = 0.00!0o{s29

Atorn:I GllgrEl - BtPqBuqlN llRa :- , ,r r rr _- ,r_ r:* r,. ..,, r: I l

Early voting Election Day Voting Total

4456%

\i.13%

7.74v"

170 t5.569i

0

0

478 100.00%

Comptroll6r of Public Accounts -,REPUBUCAN PARTY

5 100.00%

0 0.00%

152

35

Commissioner of the General Land Offi.e - REPUBUCAN PARTY

397 100.00%

Total

4 66.67%

0 0.00%

0 0.00%

2 33.33%

0 0.00%

0 0.00%

0 0.00%

0 0.00%

6 100.00%

1

0

97

0



SABINE COUNTY, TEXAS

PRIMARY ELECTION

3/L/2022

Paqe77

Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total

Carey A- Counsal

James White

Sid Miller

0 0.00%

44.000/"

60.0070

9.00%

42.65"4

48.340,6

14.59v.

45.414/a

40.00,/.

19

90

102

27

84

74

2

3

Cast Votes:

Undervotes:

Overvotes:

211 100.00%

40

0

185 100.00%

46

0

s 100.00%

2

0

Railroad Commissioner - REPUBIICAN PARTY

Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total

Sarah Stogner

wayne Christian

Tom Slocum.Jr

Dawayne Tipton

Marvin "Sarge" Summers

11.56%

60.00%

19.11%

2.67%

6.67./.

9.66Vo

54.94"/o

77.8770

3.38%

t0.l40k 822%

26

135

43

6

15

2A

122

37

7

21

.,,,47 . tO;1394.

262 . \922v.

Cast Votes:

Undervotes:

Overvotes:

225 100.00%

26

0

6 100.00% 247 100.00.k

0

1

0

24

Justlce,

Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting
Debra Lehrmann 4 100.000,6 183 100.00% 166 100.00%

Cast Votesi

Undervotes:

Overvotes:

183 100.00%

68

0

166 100.00%

65

0

3

0

Jn$ke, Suprame Cour!"Plate 3''
Party Absentee Voting

Rebeca Huddle

Cast Votes

Undervotes

Overvotes

181 100.00%

70

0

167 t00.00%

u
0

4 100 00% 181 100.00% 167 100 00% 352 100.000/.

4 100.00% 352 100:00%

1313

0

afficial

43110

Ltr07

'r'Urirffialal trGstlt3

' Reqbterld voLr5
,r :l:23 55 of O.: 0:00%

,]4, Ptact,iatt *igporilhg

,.' .r:,. 8 o{.8 :,,100,00%

,529 of'Q reg.is@redi,voters 9,0-00%

Commissionir of Agricultui€ - REPUBUCAN PARTY

11..47?o

4.A90/.

44.64./.

46

'176

t79

4Ol \OOOlr!1"

88

0

I 16.67v.

s 83.33%

0 0.00%

0 0.00%

0 0.00%

Choice Total

3sl 100.00%

4 100.00% 351 100.00%

136

0

Choice



SABINE COUNTY, TEXAS

PRIMARY ELECTION

3/r/2022

Paqe 78

Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting

Evan Young

David J. S.henck 0

100.00%

0.000/"

64.97%

35.03v.

128

69

129 13.30%

47

Cast Votes:

Undervotes:

Overvotes:

197 100.00%

1

5 100.000/0 176

54

1

100 00%

Court of . REPUBUCAN PARTY

Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting "'

Mary Lou Keel 4 100.00% 177 100.00% 162 100.00%

Cast Votes:

Undervotes:

Overvotes:

177 100.00y"

74

0

162 100.00%

69

0

4 100.00%

,, .-. :I 19!m1:.
341 100 00%

146

0

3

0

Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting

Scott Walker

Clint Morgan

80.00%

20.00%

4

1

125

77

61.88./.

38.128"

111 60.9944

39.01%7!

Cast Votes:

Undervotes:

Overvotes:

202 !00.000/o

49

0

182 100.00%

49

0

5 100.00%

2

0

100

0

Judgc, Court of Oiiirinal"Apptulq Hace,6 -

Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Tot l
Jesse F. Mcclure,IIi 178 100.00% 166 100.00%

147 100.00%Cast Votes:

Undervotes:

Overvotes:

178 100.00%

73

0

166 100.00%

65

0

4

0

Precinct Results Report

offi.ial

:Runril!re

Run Oate

:1!07 4M

03110/2022

8 ot8 = 100.00%

unofficial

ir'?35graf 0

Place.g - REPUBUCAN PARTY

Total

262 69310/.

116 30 69%

2

0

Choice Total

Judge, Court of Criminal Appeals, Place 5 - RIPUBUCAN PARTY

Total

240

149

61.70v.

38.30%

389 100.000,6

3 100.00%

3 100.00%



SABINE COUNTY, TEXAS

3/t/2022

Paqe 79

Keven M. Ellis 3 100.00% 178 100.0070 1& 100.00%

Cast Votes

Undervotes

Overvotes

178 100.00%

73

0

164 100.00%

61

0

3 100.007.

345 100.0070

345 100.00"/"

t41

0

4

0

Cast Votes:

Undervotesi

Overvote5:

186 100.00%

65

0

175 100.00%

56

0

4 100 00%

0

100.007a

3

stab Repreidntative, "'Dbtiict No. Ii - REPUBucIiN PARTYT:

Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting

Travis Clardy

Mark Williams

Rachel Hale

Greg Caldwell

48.91o/o

t3.10./.

i8.64./.

4

0

2

0

r.12

30

51

36

to2

26

29

48

49 76va

68./.12

14.15

23.41.a/.

Cast Votes:

Undervotes:

OvervoteS:

229 100.00%

22

0

205 100.00%

26

0

6 100.00% 100.00%

0

Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day votinq
f.ian Hoyle 3 100.00% 171 100.44% 165 100.00%

3 100.00% . 34s 100.00%

4

0

144

Cast Votes:

Undervote5:

Overvotes:

t77 100.000/o

74

0

165 100.00%

66

0

PrecinciRe*rlts Bepof!

offiiial

l1:W A

.. Unofficial R€sults

,,,,, ,l.!efyY,,:,t'r"' '2355 if 0 = Ol00%

:r1,' k{ainc,t3,rtrop(,itlng

. 8of8- 100.00%

PRIMARY ELECTION

r1529'Af 0 teg isteied':irotdii

Mernber, State Board of Education, District No.9 - REPUBUCAN PARTY

Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total

State Senator, District No. 3 - REPUBUCAN PARTY

Choice Party Election Day Voting TotalAbsentee Voting Early Voting

4 100.00% 186 100.00% 175 100.00% 365 100.007;Robert Nichols

TotaI

66.67%

0.00%

33.33%

0.00%

49

0

Juslice, 12th Cour.t of Appels Distri6t, Place No. Z - REPUBUCAN PARW

_-Ieel
34S 100.00%



SABINE COUNTY, TEXAS

PRIMARY ELECTION

3 /L/2022

Paqe 80

Dierrict Judge, 273rd Judicial District .,,R!PUBIICAN PARTY

Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting

James A. "Jim" Payne.lr 192 100.00% 178 100.007.

Cast Votes:

Undervotesr

Overvotes:

192 100.00%

59

0

178 100.00%

53

0

3 100.00%

4

0

County Judge - REPUBUCAN PARTY

Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total

Daryl Melton 3 100.00% 207 100.000A 183 100.00% 393 100.00%

Cast Votes:

Undervotes:

Overvotes:

207 100.00%

44

0

183 100.00%

48

0

393

96

100.00%

0

4

0

Choi(e Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting

Tellina Thomas Wriqht

Lisa Dew Pitre

J

l
s0.00%

50.00vo

t19

118

50.21q.

49.79%

109

702

51.66a/a

48.34vo

231

22.3

50.88%

49.t2v"

Cast Votes:

Undervotesi

Overvotes:

237 100.00"/"

t4

0

454 100.00vo

34

1

6 100.00%

0

County Clerk - REPUBUCAN PARW

Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total

Jarnie Clark 4 100 00% 201 100 00% 184 100.00%

Cast Votes:

Undervotes:

Overvotes:

201 100.00%

50

0

184 100.00%

47

0

3

0

Precinct Results Report

offi.ial

U:07 AM

a3/10/2022

Unofficlal Results

Reghtarod Voters

2355of0=0.00%

Precincts R.po.ti.g
8of8=100

529 of 0 registered voters = 0.00!

Tolal

3 100 00% 373 100.0070

373 100.00%

116

0

3 100.00%

- REPUBUGAN PARwr r::::::r': l

211 100.00%

19

1

Choice

389 100.00%

4 100.00% 389 100.00%

100

0



SABINE COUNTY, TEXAS

PRIMARY ELECTION

3/t/2022

Paqe 81

Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting

Tricia woods la(ks 204 100.00% 185 100 000/6

Cast Votes:

Undervotes:

Overvotes:

204 100.00%

47

0

18s 100.00%

46

0

3 100.00%

0

Cominissioner, Precinct' No.' 4

Party Absentee VotingChoice

214 100.00%3 100 00%lames Bubba Lowe

100:00YoCast Votes:

Undervotes:

Ovewotes:

214 100.00q"

37

0

185 100.00%

46

0

100 00%3

4

0

Jirittce of thE Peacei precinct lttro. 1:- RIPUBUCAN PARTY.

Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting

Roger Gay 3 100.00% 208 100.00% 185 100.007.

Cast Votes:

Undervotes:

Ovetuotes:

208 100.00%

43

0

185 100.0070

46

0

3 100 00%

. 396 100.0070

396 100 007;

93

0

4

0

Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting
R.D G riff n 3 100.007" 203 100.00% 185 100.00%

Cast Votesi

Undervotes:

Overvotes:

203 100.00%

48

0

185 100.00%

46

0

3 100.00.,6

0

official

Iime ,1"1:07.AM

03110/2022

:Uh6ffialal R€sdts

' R€gbteied VOters

,,r ,r,?355rof O:r 0:0006

:tr Pi&init! R6pordng

rl ..:r. 8 df.s -,:100.ii0%

529 of 0 registered voters

County Treasurer - REPUBIICAN PARTY

3 100.00% 392 100.00%

392 100.00%

tirtat

0

a02 1100:00%

a7

0

Counly Chairman - REPUBUCAN PARTY

391 100.00%

.98

0



SABINE COUNTY, TEXAS

PRIMARY ELECTION

3/r/2022

Page 82

1. REPUBUCAN PARTY

Choic€ Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting

YES

NO

6 85.71/o

1 14.29vo

242 99.59%

1 0.41./. 5 2.25./.

,.98.52%

.-..-, ,'.-'19o:
Cast Votes

Undervotes

Overvote5

7 100.00% 243 100.00v"

8

0

))2 lt]Ar% 472 100.000/.

Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting El€ction Day Voting

2

7L43%

28.57vo

205

)2

86.50%

13.50%

lt4
42

).4A%

16 16.52a/a

Cast Votes:

Undervotes:

Overvotes:

231 100.000/0

14

0

216 100.00%

14

I

7 100.0070

0

: 460 .ioo.oov.

0 28

1

Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total

YES

NO

83.33%

76.61v.

90]6%

9.84"/o

93.24vo

6.760k

9r53%224

24

201

15

Cast Votes:

Undervotes:

Overvotes:

6 100.00% 244 100.00% 222 100 00%

78
01

1

0

Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting
YES

NO

6 100.00%

0 0.00%

236

5

97.930/0

2.07./.

213 94.67vo

5.33%o12

6 100.00%

0

Cast Votes:

Undervotes:

Overvotes:

24). L00.00%

10

0

22s 100.00%

6

0

Pieciiiat'Resiilts Rep6rt

11:07 AM

'03tlo/2022R[ii o,te

'Unrifficlil Rasults

r' *e9kl6!.d Vo$ts

,:l: , :z: s!;r O,! o.cone

,tir. P&.inirs Repor$ng

,.,,, .,.,,8 ol,9 = p0 q,0.:a

529 of 0 registered.yotefs =.0.00!

Total

0

0

..16

1

8

1

REPUBU€AN PARTY

YES

NO

80.56v"

19.44./"

Propqsitien 3.- R[PUBUCAN,,PABIY

472 L00.000/.

16

1

iroposiriirn 4' - Rf puitrcAN"pARTy

4s5

,17

95.40%

3.60'/o

472,100.00%

l7
..0



SABINE COUNTY, TEXAS

PRIMARY ELECTION

3/7/2022

Paqe 83

Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Ele(tion Oay Voting

YES

NO

5

2

7t.43./.

28.57%

92.4'7%

7.53./.

221

18

205 93 .61 /" , 
,.:,

14 6.39"/.

Cast Votesi

lJndervotesi

Overvotes:

239 100.00%

12

0

219 100.00%

L2

0

7 100.00%

14 7l1i6

465 100.000,;

Party Early Voting Election Day VotingChoi(e

YES

NO

9r.r4%

8.A60/.

90.09%

9.gLoA

2t6

2t

191

2t

90.71%

Cast Votes:

Undervotes:

Overvotes:

237 100.00%

14

0

2t2 L00.00%

19

0

6 100.00%

1

0

Propositiofl 7 - REPUBUCAN PARTY

Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total

411 99167"

4 0.84,06

100.00%

0.00./.

227 98.667o

t.34.43

2M

0

YES

NO

85.71%

14.290/a

6

1

Cast Votes:

Undetuotes:

Overvotes:

244 t00.0006

7

0

7

0

0

100 00% 224

7

0

.:a,4

Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Oay Voting
YES

NO

6 100.00%

0 0.00%

97.13%

2.870/o

215 96 41%

8 3.59"/. ..'

Cast Votes:

Undervotesi

Ovetuotes:

244 rc4.000/o 223 100.00a/a ,:..

8

0

6

0

,15

Pre.ind Re,ullli'Reporti

oiiiliar "'

.,:tl1:07aAM

a3j!o/2022

Run,.Time

Run Date

Utroffi alalr.f,esrirlts

t:l: Regiiste&d Vqlir'
, 2155 of0.= 0.000,6

Precinctg l&porting
,,, 8'af 8 :-,100.8006

:.,,5 29,,a I Qtte giiteted vore rsi? 0.q0i

Absentee voting Total

0

0

24

0

6 100.00%

0 0.00%

455 100.0070

!4

o

74

0

. REPUBU(AN PARTY

237

7

458- 96:83%

. 15 3:17%

6 100.00% 4't3 .,. fi0,00%

1



SABINE COUNTY, TEXAS

PRIMARY ELECTION

piopdsition 9.- REPUBUGAN,PARTY , .

Party Absentee Voting Total

YES

NO

6

0

100.00%

0.00./.

92.75v.

7.850/a

93.21%

6.79vo

223

19

206

15

Cast Votes:

lJndetuotes:

Overvotesi

242 t00.00%

9

0

227 t00.00%

10

0

6 100.00%

0

34 1.25a/"

469 100.0070

20

0

Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting

220

4

6

0

100.00%

0.00./.

97.72%

2.88v.

98.21%

1.790/o

236

7

Cast Votesi

lJndetuotes:

Ovetuotes:

243 100.00%

8

0

224 t00.00%

7

0

6 100.00%

Fie.ia,ict,rResililts'Rapnrt

Riii Time

Ri:iih Da&

11:07 AM

.a3lra/zar2

'rundffiaial Rbsults

R€glstared'Votilis

..,2359rof 0';.0.Q0%

P*cinrf! ispory-lg

8 of.8 = 100.00%
3/L/2022

Page 84

Choice Early Voting

Total

Propoeition 10 - REPUBUCAN PARTY

YES

NO

462

11

97.6"1%

2.i3%

473 100.00%

1

0

16

'0


